Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: FHC

v ~ Can be cut to length with scissors, eliminating waste and keeping stock to

&
\ a minimum.

Available in 9 sizes, for thicknesses from .016" to .512", insuring proper fit.

Grommet, Panel Thickness 0.083"-0.130", PA6, Natural, 82ft/pkg

Article Number 251-21309

Type G51NC

Color Natural (NA)

Quantity Per reel

Product Description HellermannTyton's Flexiform grommet is a unique, continuous wire

protection product which fits easily in all shapes and sizes of holes
without the aid of tools or adhesives. Flexiform grommet can be used
on any type of material including wood, steel, aluminum, plexiglass, and
glass.

Short Description Grommet, Panel Thickness 0.083"-0.130", PA6, Natural, 82ft/pkg

Global Part Name G51NC-PAG-NA


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Length L (Imperial)

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Panel Thickness Min (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Max (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Min (Metric)

Panel Thickness Max (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

US MIL SPEC

Flammability

Halogen Free

82.0

Open

0.224

5.7

0.169

4.3

0.083

0.13

2.10

3.30

Polyamide 6 (PA6)

PAG

MS21266-3N

UL 94 HB

Yes



UV Resistant (Yes/No) No

Operating Temperature -76°F to +203°F (-60°C to +95°C)
Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes

ROHS Compliant Yes

Certification/Specification NASM21266

Package Quantity (Imperial) 82

Package Quantity (Metric) 25

Customs Number 3926909988

About HellermannTyton

HellermannTyton is a global manufacturer of cable management and identification solutions for automotive, solar,
electrical, construction, industrial automation, broadband and other OEM markets. The company's integrated approach
to product design, sustainability, production, quality assurance and delivery is optimized to benefit local and global
customers. HellermannTyton operates in 39 countries, with North American headquarters in Milwaukee, Wisconsin.
(www.hellermann.tyton.com).
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